Tél. 00(33) 556 75 13 33info@langlois-france.comPRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE
LIGHT TECHNICAL BENCHES www.langlois-france.com
Dimensions (mm) Ref.
1000 x 670 TLG1-1000
1400 x 670 TLG1-1400
1800 x 670 TLG1-1800
2000 x 670 TLG1-2000
Grey melamine worktop 19mm thick, depth 670mm.
Bench height: Adjustable. Maximum height 1050mm (worktop included).
Separate adjustment of each worktop (double sided).
Matt anodized aluminium stand.
Lasting protection against corrosion.
Load 200kg distributed on the surface.
Units identical to models TLG1 and TLG2 but with top shelf:
Shelf of grey melamine 19mm, depth 400mm.
Dimensions (mm) Ref.
1000 x 1380 TLG2-1000
1400 x 1380 TLG2-1400
1800 x 1380 TLG2-1800
2000 x 1380 TLG2-2000
Work tables, seated standing
SINGLE VERSION TWO-SIDED VERSION
Version Dimensions (mm) Ref.
Simple 1000 x 810 TLG3-1000
Simple 1400 x 810 TLG3-1400
Simple 1800 x 810 TLG3-1800
Simple 2000 x 810 TLG3-2000
Version Dimensions (mm) Ref.
Double 1000 x 1380 TLG4-1000
Double 1400 x 1380 TLG4-1400
Double 1800 x 1380 TLG4-1800
Double 2000 x 1380 TLG4-2000
SINGLE VERSION WITH SHELF TWO-SIDED VERSION WITH SHELF
Adjustable. Max 1050mm.
Adjustable. Max 1050mm.
Adjustable. Max 1050mm.